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Anlage
Holzlarer Weg 45, 53229 Bonn
info@tctus-puetzchen.de

Hallenadresse
Dollendorfer Str. 106-110, 53639 Kdnigswinter
G 02244 92170 info@saunapark-siebengebirge.de

Sportwart/in

Tavus, Huseyin
sportwart@tctus-puetzchen.de
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Herren 50 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Burkhard Meyer

m 0173-3717612; burkhard.meyer.bn@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Derstroff, llja
Berends, Stephan
Dr. Meyer, Burkhard
Tavus, Huseyin
Rosgen, Frank
lhaya, Abdulla
Bock, Dirk

Macke, Tom
Klagge, Holger
Schulte-frankenfeld, Heinrich
Heinicke, Torsten
Broker, Stefan
Szathmary, Balazs
Klein, Boguslaw

15 Erlenbusch, Tilo
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ID-Nr.

16902852
17301488
16602406
17453112
16702379
16901944
17281972
17160195
17283800
16856447
16652655
16856775
16802420
16455322
16856814

LK
LK9,6
LK10,2
LK10,6
LK11,7
LK12,2
LK13,0
LK16,9
LK17,6
LK23,2
LK24,8
LK22,4
LK22,4
LK22,4
LK24,7
LK24,5

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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